
ALLSTON/BRIGHTON 
Brighton Branch
Wednesday, August16, from 10:30-12:00 PM
Faneuil Library
Tuesday, August 15 from 6:00-7:30 PM

CHARLESTOWN
Charlestown Branch
Tuesday, August 15 from 10:00-11:30 AM

COPLEY
Central Library
Thursday, August 10, from 6:00-7:30 PM

DORCHESTER
Adams Street Branch 
Wednesday, August 9, from 6:00-7:30 PM
Codman Branch 
Thursday, August 31, from 6:00–7:30 PM
Fields Corner Branch
Tuesday, September 5 from 5:30–7:00 PM

EAST BOSTON
Paris Street Playground 
Friday, September 8, 10:30-12:30 PM

HYDE PARK
Hyde Park Branch 
Monday, August 21, from 3:00-4:30 PM

JAMAICA PLAIN
Connolly Branch
Monday, August 21 5:30-7:00 PM
Jamaica Plain  Branch 
Thursday,   August 17, from 12:30-2:00 PM
Egleston Square Branch
Wednesday, August 23, from 6:00-7:30 PM

Boston Public Schools’ first time kindergartners are invited to attend with their parents or providers a
 Kindergarten Day Party at a library near you. If you can’t attend the one in your neighborhood,  choose 

Only ONE of the following events:

www.countdowntokindergarten.org 
 617-635-6816 or 617-635-9288

MATTAPAN
Mattapan Branch
Saturday, August 26 From 10:30-12:00 PM

NORTH END
North End Branch
Friday, August 25 from 10:30-12:00 PM

ROSLINDALE
Roslindale Branch
Wednesday, August 23, from 10:30-12:00 PM

ROXBURY
Dudley Branch
Monday, August 14, from 6:00-7:30 PM
Grove Hall Branch
Thursday, August 10 from 2:00-4:00 PM

SOUTH BOSTON
South Boston Branch 
Friday, August 11, from 12:30-2:00 PM

SOUTH END
South End Branch 
Thursday August 24 from 12:30-2:00  PM

WEST ROXBURY
West Roxbury Branch
Thursday Augus 31 from 1:00-2:30 PM

Kindergartners 
need to wear their 

yellow “I’m going to
 Kindergarten” tshirt and be 

accompanied by an adult.

Countdown is sponsored by Mayor Martin J. Walsh, Boston Public Schools Superintendent Dr. Tommy Chang, 
the Boston School Committee and more than 30 community partners.
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